Class
SS

SSL
AS

ES

FS

GS

STS

STSL

STS2

STX
STXL
STO

BSP
FSP
SM
GP

F125

*+ETD

First Name

Alan
Cindy
Bill
Topher
Bill
Lloyd
Jim
Cameron
Abner
Ray
Steve
Evan
Jason
Teresa
Stephanie
Ryan
Jason
Jared
Rodney
Michael
Lori
Dennis
Nancy
Barry
Doug
Bill
Phillip
Rocky
Dennis
Nancy
Rick
Russell

“FFTD

Last Name

Reed
Reed
Dayton
Everett
Dayton
Hull
Reed
Dawson
Perney
Seymour
Pistora
Pistora
Adamson
Pistora
King
Ostmeyer
Adamson ¥
Adamson
Walters
Walters
Walters
Smith
Smith
Stockinger
Lamoureaux
Preheim
Munson
Entriken
Smith *
Smith  *
Knapp
Blume

*

*Fun Runs

Car

Corvette
Corvette
Corvette
Subura Sti
Corvette
Pontiac Fiero
Pontiac Firebird
Chevy Camaro
Mazda Protégé
Volvo 850 T5R
BMW 325is
BMW 325is
Ford Festiva
BMW 325is
Ford Festiva
Mazda Miata
Honda CRX
Honda CRX
Ford Mustang
Pontiac Firebird
Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang GT
Ford Mustang GT
Chevy Camaro Z28

Subaru Sti

A.H. Sprite
Ford Focus
Triumph Spitfire
Triumph Spitfire
Triumph Spitfire
CRG Storm
Birel CM 32ST

Highway 101

July 20, 2008
Run 1

50.978
57.147
52.169
53.672
52.301
64.744
DNF
56.857
53.986
62.758
DNF
59.179
64.871
54197
72125
57.026
60.542
63.005
52.464
105.257
66.917
54.301
58.447
55.773
49.640
DNF
62.178
49.877
67.612
74.330
43.605
DNF

+1

+2

+4

+2

+1

+1
+2

+2
+1
+1
+1
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Run 2

50.354
56.896
52.456
52.109
DNF
64.395
56.870
56.700
53.695
58.533
53.148
55.070
65.045
55.673
114.833
55.557
58.803
61.370
52.038
76.347
64.913
53.630
55.472
54.939
49.393
50.994
55.101
49.590
56.108
60.701
43.109
43.796

+1

+2

+1

+1
+1

+1
+2

+1

Run 3

50.371
53.972
51.642
52.612
51.698
63.124
55.347
56.001
53.5615
61.455
52.301

DNF
62.905
54.874
72113
55.826
63.232
60.455
51.528
72.470
64.187
52.406
54.833
54.733
50.804
51.399
54.342
49.497
54.307
58.116
44.138
44.407

+1

+1
+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

Run 4

51.014

DNF
53.027
52.054

DNF
62.238
55.260
70.641
53.093
61.626
52.139
54.869
62.567
53.764
68.858

DNF
58.510
61.607
51.700
68.222
61.991
53.150
54.584
60.655
49.671
51.011
53.218
49.089

DNS

DNS
43.671
43.508

+3

+1

+1
+1

+4

+2

Best Time

50.35
55.97,
51.64,
52.05
53.69
62.23
55.26/
56.00
53.09
61.62
52.30
54.86!
62.56
53.76
68.85
55.55
58.511
60.45
52.03
68.22,
61.99
53.15
54.58
56.73
49.67
50.99
54.34;
49.08!
54.30
58.111
43.10
43.50



*k
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